The Penny+Giles ICT050 Contactless In-Cylinder Linear
Transducer has been specifically designed for small bore
mobile and static hydro-pneumatic actuators.
Designed primarily for the off-highway markets, the ICT050
linear transducer provides reliable, fit-and-forget position
sensing of the cylinder rod in actuators with strokes up to
500mm.
It is a robust, non-contact transducer suitable for the harsh

E.G. PROGRAMMING MODULE  SA204323/200
 TRANSDUCER   ICT050/EM/T/200
ORDERING CODE THREADED FLANGE
ICT 050/__/__/____/__
FLANGE OPTION
EM  =EXTERNAL METRIC FLANGE
EU  =EXTERNAL UNIFIED FLANGE
RM  =REVERSED THREADED METRIC FLANGE
RU  =REVERSED THREADED UNIFIED FLANGE
CORE OPTION
S  = SLEEVED CORE
T = THREADED CORE
FF = FORCE FIT
STROKE LENGTH ‘E’ IN mm
CABLE OPTION
00       = 0.5m CABLE
01 = 1.0m CABLE
06       = 6.0m CABLE
ORDERING CODE INTERNAL FLANGE
                             ICT 050/__/__/____/__
FLANGE OPTION
IN  =INTERNAL FLANGE
CORE OPTION
S  = SLEEVED CORE
TM = THREADED CORE METRIC
TU = THREADED CORE UNIFIED
FF = FORCE FIT
STROKE LENGTH ‘E’ IN mm
CABLE OPTION
00       = 0.5m CABLE
01 = 1.0m CABLE
06 = 6.0m CABLE
SCHEMATIC AND CONNECTION DETAILS
IDENTIFICATION CASE COIL COIL SCREEN
COLOUR GREEN YELLOW BLUE ------
1
0
.8
0
1
0
.7
0
12°
2.30
1.90
1
1
.1
0
0
.0
+
0
.1
12°
 ENTIRE BOSS
PASS THROUGH
3.2
±5°